

RCT No. 13/18

Sarvesh Chand Gupat Vs. Suresh Kr. Gupta

(Proceedings through Video Conferencing)

14.01.2022

Present: Sh. P.K. Rawal and Sh. Tarun Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel
for the appellant.

Sh. Rohit Kumar, Ld. Counsel for LR of R-1 and R-5 to
R-8.

R-2,3&4 are ex-parte.

To come up for arguments, along with the connected
case, on **04.03.2022**.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma)

Principal District & Sessions Judge/RCT

New Delhi/14.01.2022